
S.NO DESTINATION PINCODE BARCODE CANDIDATE NAME ADDRESS REMARKS
1 KADAPA 516502 RN662219044IN BOTLA SWAPNA DIGUVA NELATURU 54841
2 WEST GODAVARI 534444 RN662219089IN VADDE MOULIKA AMARAVARAM 55494
3 WEST GODAVARI 534342 RN662219075IN N DHARMA SINDHUJA CHAGALLU 55497
4 SRIKAKULAM 532455 RN662219061IN BHUPATHI NEERAJA GHANASARA 55571
5 PRAKASAM 532305 RN662219058IN PESALA SRINIVASA REDDY POLEPALLE 55559
6 KURNOOL 518003 RN662219035IN J TEJA KALLUR 54893
7 ANANTHAPURAMU 515672 RN662219027IN CHALLAGUNDLA VARSHITHA RAMAGIRI 54882
8 KADAPA 516105 RN662219013IN HARIKA SINGIRI BOJJAVARIPALLI 54817
9 EAST GODAVARI 533102 RN662219000IN KANCHIPATI DIVYASREE RAJAHMUNDRY 55502

10 SRIKAKULAM 532127 RN662218993IN POTHURAJU BIMBAVATH ANTHAKAPALLI 55525
11 VISAKHAPATNAM 530009 RN662218980IN PUDI DURGA DHARANI VISAKHAPATNAM 55465
12 SRIKAKULAM 532405 RN662218976IN KORLAM RAMANA BABU KORLAM 55468
13 GUNTUR 522213 RN662218962IN NANDINI SIDDELA SUDDAPALLI 46747
14 GUNTUR 522314 RN662218959IN MARPU SOWJANYA NIZAMPATNAM 53338
15 SRIKAKULAM 532432 RN662218945IN PUPPALA SATVIKA JALUMURU 55482
16 VISAKHAPATNAM 530040 RN662218931IN NYDANA KAVYA SREE ARILOVA 55569
17 CHITTOOR 517192 RN662218928IN MANGALAMPETA SHAIK IMRAN ROMPICHERLA 55081
18 SRIKAKULAM 532432 RN662218914IN BUSI BABJI JALUMURU 55489
19 EAST GODAVARI 533247 RN662218905IN KOPPADI MADHULATHA MAMIDIKUDURU 55520
20 VIZIANAGARAM 532407 RN662218891IN MEESALA DHANUNJAYA CHEEPURAPALLE 55461
21 VIZIANAGARAM 535578 RN662218888IN JAGANA VASU NAIDUVALASA 55467
22 SRIKAKULAM 532264 RN662218874IN DUNNA NAVYA MAMIDIPALLI 55568
23 VISAKHAPATNAM 530024 RN662218865IN DEESARI LAVANYA LAKSHMI VISAKHAPATNAM 55481
24 VIZIANAGARAM 535128 RN662218857IN MULLU REENA CHEEPURUPALLI 55545
25 GUNTUR 522034 RN662218843IN GOPIDESI SIREESHA GORANTLA 55609
26 GUNTUR 522403 RN662218830IN BITRAGUNTA SRINIVASARAO SATTENAPALLI 55359
27 KRISHNA 521207 RN662218826IN CH RAGHUVARA PRASANTH MUSUNURU 55799
28 NELLORE 524228 RN662218812IN SHAIK NAGOOR SHAREEF VINJAMURU 55485
29 NTR 521227 RN662218809IN BANDARU VENKATESWARA RAO VEMIREDDIPALLI 55722
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30 ANANTHAPURAMU 515408 RN662218790IN MANIKANTI MADHAVILATHA YADIKI 55028
31 EAST GODAVARI 533305 RN662218786IN GANDHAM VENKATESWARARAO PAMARRU 55447
32 KURNOOL 518003 RN662218772IN T DIVYA NANDA KURNOOL 55503
33 VIZIANAGARAM 535523 RN662218769IN ARIKA SONALI KOSAGUDA 55701
34 AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533308 RN662218755IN KODURI MOUNIKA MANDAPETA 54858
35 KURNOOL 518501 RN662218741IN GUNTA PARVATHI NANDYALA 55500
36 ELURU 521211 RN662218738IN YALAMARTHI SUMANTH VATIGUDIPADU 55832
37 PRAKASAM 523273 RN662219441IN K SAI NAVEEN KUMAR JANGATUR 55446
38 BAPATLA 522341 RN662219438IN GADDE RAJENDRA PRASAD PYAPARRU 55751
39 ELURU 521213 RN662219424IN POTLAPULA CHENNA RAO CHITTAPUR 55499
40 GUNTUR 522001 RN662219415IN BANNARAVURI VYSHNAVI GUNTUR 55766
41 CHITTOOR 517213 RN662219407IN SHAIK INTHIYAZ KAMBHAMVARIPALLE 55010
42 CHITTOOR 517501 RN662219398IN SETTIPALLI HARSHITHA TIRUPATHI 55756
43 TIRUPATHI 524101 RN662219384IN SHAIK KAREEMA GUDUR 55486
44 CHITTOOR 517588 RN662219375IN SEKHAR SARONI SATYAVEDU 54973
45 TIRUPATHI 517541 RN662219367IN BATTA SANDHYA VENUGOPALAPURAM 54961
46 CHITTOOR 517507 RN662219353IN GUNJAVALU PUSHPA LATHA SETTIPALLI 55519
47 CHITTOOR 517297 RN662219340IN M NARAYANA NAIK DITENAIK THANDA 55400
48 KURNOOL 518002 RN662219336IN P SOWMYA KURNOOL 55059
49 B R AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533234 RN662219322IN GORAPATI UMAMAHESWARI CHEMUDULANKA 55451
50 ELURU 534456 RN662219319IN KOLUKULURI USHARANI BANDIVARIGUDEM 55641
51 NELLORE 524345 RN662219305IN PATHIPAD MEGHANA PODALAKUR 54965
52 KURNOOL 518002 RN662219296IN PUTTA MARTHAMMA KURNOOL 54952
53 ANNAMAYYA 517236 RN662219282IN P SAMIULLA KALAKADA 55281
54 ANNAMAYYA 516215 RN662219279IN PENUBAKU REVATHI SETTIPALLI 54985
55 GUNTUR 522257 RN662219265IN USIRIKAYALA JEEVITHA GUTTAVARIPALEM 55668
56 KURNOOL 518553 RN662219251IN MULLA GAFFAR BASHA CHAGALAMARRI 55529
57 KADAPA 516002 RN662219248IN S SUDHARSHAN KADAPA 46975
58 ANANTHAPURAMU 515751 RN662219234IN Z POOJITHA D K THANDA 55012
59 KRISHNA 521109 RN662219225IN VISWANADHAPALLI DEEPIKA TELAPROLU 55742
60 ANANTHAPURAMU 515286 RN662219217IN R VANAJAKSHI THILIKERI 48913
61 ELURU 534462 RN662219203IN KOPPAKA CHAITHANYA KUMAR PUPPALAVARIGUDEM 55487
62 NELLORE 524004 RN662219194IN SHAIK RESHMA NELLORE 55313



63 KURNOOL 518003 RN662219185IN A JAYANTH REDDY KALLUR 54917
64 NELLORE 524320 RN662219177IN BANALA HARI KRISHNA CHOWTAPALEM 55034
65 KURNOOL 518360 RN662219163IN CHIPPE SUPRIYA YEMMIGANUR 48901
66 PRAKASAM 523332 RN662219150IN CH GOPIRAJU GOLLAPALLE 55800
67 KAKINADA 533431 RN662219146IN GUDALA SWARNA SINDHU KIRLAMPUDI 55773
68 NTR 521175 RN662219132IN PATHAKOTI AVANTHI WILIYAMPETA 55731
69 KRISHNA 521181 RN662219129IN PENUMURI SAGAR THOTIGUMMI 55861
70 SRIKAKULAM 532168 RN662219115IN CHEEDI TIRUMALESWARA RAO VANDRANGI 55703
71 ANANTHAPURAMU 515871 RN662219101IN HARIJANA MAHENDRA BOMMANAHAL 54953
72 KURNOOL 518134 RN662219092IN A PRIYANKA BAI KOILAKUNTLA 54969
73 KRISHNA 521101 RN662219804IN CH JAHNAVI GANNVARAM 55732
74 WEST GODAVARI 534216 RN662219795IN VEERAMALLA SATISH UNDRAJAVARAM 55415
75 NELLORE 524402 RN662219781IN DUDDA PAVANI CHITTAMURU 55470
76 VIZIANAGARAM 535240 RN662219778IN KILLI RAMA ALAMANDA 55564
77 KURNOOL 518543 RN662219764IN KOPPAPADU JYOTHSNA ALLAGADDA 54998
78 GUNTUR 522426 RN662219755IN BATTULA PREM KALYAN RAM MACHERLA 55697
79 KADAPA 516312 RN662219747IN BOGALA HASEENA YERRAGUNTLA 55603
80 KURNOOL 518003 RN662219733IN MEDA SAI LIKHIL KURNOOL 54945
81 KURNOOL 518155 RN662219720IN KASHIMREDDY NAGA JYOTHI UYYALAWADA 47768
82 SRI SATHYA SAI 515303 RN662219702IN G LIKITH KUMAR YELLOTI 54962
83 VIZIANAGARAM 535591 RN662219693IN PUSARLA KRISHNA SALUR 55454
84 NELLORE 524346 RN662219680IN UPPALA ANUSHA KAKUPALLI 48952
85 KADAPA 516360 RN662219676IN SHAIK SHAKEERA PRODDATUR 54929
86 NTR 521215 RN662219662IN B GIRIDHAR REDDYGUDEM 55635
87 ANANTHAPURAMU 515331 RN662219659IN REDDYVARI PRATHIBHASRI DEMAKETHEPALLI 55046
88 ANANTHAPURAMU 515731 RN662219645IN BESTHA VIJAYALAKSHMI GARLADINNE 55045
89 KADAPA 516115 RN662219631IN SHAIK ARSHIYA PARVEEN RAJAMPETA 55023
90 SRI SATHYA SAI 515231 RN662219628IN GOWNIVARIPALLI SHAFIYA GORANTLA 55038
91 KAKINADA 533440 RN662219614IN KANDHIKATLA NAVYA SREE KODANDARAMAPURAM 55706
92 KURNOOL 518599 RN662219605IN PATHIMA SWAPNA BETHAMCHERLA 55515
93 KURNOOL 518463 RN662219591IN PINJARI LATHEEF THIPPANUR 55578
94 KADAPA 516105 RN662219588IN JADALA CHANDU THUNGAVARIPALLI 55858
95 CHITTOOR 517503 RN662219574IN SUNDU HARSHITHA TIRUPATHI 55757



96 NANDYALA 518442 RN662219565IN KALABANDI ANIL KUMAR PAMULAPADU 54954
97 KURNOOL 518165 RN662219557IN DUDEKULA DASTAGIRAMMA MUKKAMALA 54926
98 WEST GODAVARI 534416 RN662219543IN DEVUNIPALLI SIRISHA UNGUTURU 55491
99 KADAPA 516434 RN662219530IN YERASI SRAVANI JAMMALAMADUGU 54984

100 ELURU 521214 RN662219526IN MAREEDU PUJITHA CHATRAI 55292
101 GUNTUR 522502 RN662219512IN MANDRU YAMINI TADEPALLI 55691
102 BAPATLA 522329 RN662219509IN BELLAMKONDA HIMASHANKAR PEDAPALLI 55713
103 NELLORE 524004 RN662219490IN PEDDIVEETI RAJANI NELLORE 55315
104 SRI SATHYA SAI 515281 RN662219486IN K ARUNA JYOTHI AMARAPURAM 54988
105 VISAKHAPATNAM 531113 RN662219472IN BOLEM LIKITHA MAKAVARIPALEM 55580
106 KURNOOL 518002 RN662219469IN BYREDDY SWETHA KURNOOL 49104
107 TIRUPATHI 524411 RN662219455IN KOPPARAPU VAMSI TIRUPATHI 55459
108 KURNOOL 518004 RN662218083IN AREGANTI NAVEEN KURNOOL 55354
109 NELLORE 524328 RN662218070IN SANAM NAGAVENI GUNDMADAKA 54786
110 ANANTHAPURAMU 515341 RN662218066IN GANDA SARATH CHANDRA REDDY THUMMALAKUNTA 55083
111 CHITTOOR 517325 RN662218052IN C PAVAN KALYAN MADANAPALLE 55376
112 KADAPA 516105 RN662218049IN K PRAVALIKA BALIREDDYPALLI 55399
113 ANNAMAYYA 516108 RN662218035IN C MOUNIKA YALLAYAPALLE 54766
114 KURNOOL 518432 RN662218021IN VEERAPURAM RAVI TEJA VADDAMANU 55226
115 KURNOOL 518301 RN662218018IN S SAI NITHEESH ADONI 55331
116 WEST GODAVARI 534236 RN662220524IN NALLAPURAJU KEERTHI SRI RAMYA KALAVAPUDI 51928
117 CHITTOOR 517590 RN662220515IN V CHITHRA T.KANDRIGA 55336
118 CHITTOOR 517247 RN662220507IN A PRAMOD RAMASAMUDRAM 55263
119 KURNOOL 518218 RN662220498IN KUKKALA VENU BASTIPADU 55356
120 CHITTOOR 517520 RN662220484IN MEKALA VANI VEDULLACHERUVU 54636
121 SRI SATHYA SAI 515311 RN662220475IN M PAVAN KUMAR MADHUDI 55394
122 ANANTHAPURAMU 515408 RN662220467IN NAYAKAM VANDANA YADIKI 54561
123 ANANTHAPURAMU 515774 RN662220453IN NEERUGANTI MARY KALLURU 55335
124 KRISHNA 521001 RN662220440IN BEERAM DEEPAK RAM JODIGUDI 51992
125 KURNOOL 518466 RN662220436IN P SAILAJA K SINGAVARAM 55104
126 KURNOOL 518395 RN662220422IN RACHAMADUGU MAHESH ALLUR 54699
127 CHITTOOR 517421 RN662220419IN K KEERTHANA PRIYA THUGUNDRAM 55086
128 ELURU 521329 RN662220405IN N NAVEEN MUDINEPALLI 55421



129 CHITTOOR 517192 RN662220396IN THUMMISETTY VINOD KUMAR ROMPICHERLA 54712
130 ANANTHAPURAMU 515865 RN662220382IN B SHANKAR RAYADURG 55351
131 KADAPA 516411 RN662220379IN P LAKSHMI KANTHA REDDY MEDIDINNE 55182
132 NELLORE 524408 RN662220365IN PACHIGALLA PAL VIJETHA RAPUR 55362
133 NANDYALA 518501 RN662220351IN AVULA YAMINI NANDYALA 55161
134 NELLORE 524134 RN662220348IN SAVUTURU MADHAVILATHA NAGAVOLU 55334
135 CHITTOOR 517236 RN662220334IN GUNDLURI VENKATESWARA NALLAGUTTAPALLI 55124
136 ANANTHAPURAMU 515144 RN662220325IN BANAVATH LOKESH NAIK BUKKAPATNAM 55135
137 SRI SATHYA SAI 515231 RN662220317IN KURUBA LAVANYA GUMMAIAHGARIPALLI 55138
138 KADAPA 516002 RN662220303IN APPANA SUKEERTHANA KADAPA 54784
139 NELLORE 524137 RN662220294IN BODI CHANDRIKA KOVUR 55197
140 NELLORE 524411 RN662220175IN V VENKATESWARLU KOTHAPATNAM 55278
141 CHITTOOR 517501 RN662220285IN E ROSHINI TIRUPATHI 55219
142 NELLORE 524129 RN662220277IN K MANOJ SULLURPETA 55195
143 WEST GODAVARI 534250 RN662220250IN ANGARA SRIKANTH PALAKOLLU 51927
144 WEST GODAVARI 534201 RN662220246IN KALAVALA LAKSHMI GAYATHRI BHIMAVARAM 51998
145 NELLORE 524345 RN662220232IN R DEVI MOGALLURU 55187
146 CHITTOOR 517416 RN662220229IN P SHARATH BANGARUPALYAM 54650
147 TIRUPATHI 517507 RN662220215IN POTLA SUDHEER TIRUPATHI 55304
148 ANANTHAPURAMU 515765 RN662220201IN B VANNURUSWAMY MULAKANURU 54559
149 CHITTOOR 517247 RN662220192IN KADIRAPPAGARI SANDHYARANI MODHUGALAPALLI 54780
150 KURNOOL 518002 RN662220189IN B HARIPRIYA KALLURU 55078
151 CHITTOOR 517425 RN662220161IN R SILPA SIVARAMAPURAM 55268
152 KURNOOL 518002 RN662220158IN UDDALA KEERTHI KURNOOL 55314
153 NANDYALA 518563 RN662220144IN U PRATHYUSHA SIRIVELLA 55418
154 ANANTHAPURAMU 515767 RN662220135IN THUMATI SRAVANI KANDIPALLI 55075
155 KADAPA 516267 RN662220127IN K BHUVANESWARI DEVARAPALLI 55188
156 NELLORE 524201 RN662220113IN CHERUKURI SANDHYA KAVALI 55407
157 CHITTOOR 517192 RN662220100IN JANNIE REKHA ROMPICHERLA 54781
158 CHITTOOR 517429 RN662217318IN PADEPALLI CHANDANA PALAMAKULAPALLE 54773
159 DR.AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533305 RN662217304IN MACHARA ACHUTA BHARATHI GANGAVARAM 55323
160 ANANTHAPURAMU 515581 RN662217295IN B NITHIN GUNDUVARIPALLI 54560
161 NELLORE 524221 RN662217763IN THALLURI SHALINI KOTHAPETA 54619



162 KADAPA 516350 RN662217750IN VADDAMANI TEJASWANI MITTAPALLE 55159
163 CHITTOOR 517408 RN662217746IN SHAIK ATEEQBASHA PALAMANER 55345
164 KADAPA 516360 RN662217732IN SHAIK FIRDOUS PRODDATUR 55160
165 KADAPA 516380 RN662217729IN SHAIK AYESHA SIDDIHA MUDDANUR 54638
166 KURNOOL 518533 RN662217715IN THALLURI ROHINI VELUGODU 54744
167 CHITTOOR 517247 RN662217701IN GANDLA LAKSHMI PRASANNA PUNGANUR 54742
168 PRAKASAM 523169 RN662217692IN YARRAKULA NAGA MANI CHERUKURU 51777
169 PRAKASAM 523272 RN662217689IN KOLLI YAMINI KONIJEDU 54745
170 ANANTHAPURAMU 515867 RN662217675IN C PRAVEEN RAYADURG 54763
171 KURNOOL 518001 RN662217661IN MAKAM BALA PRATHIBHA KURNOOL 54909
172 KRISHNA 520015 RN662217658IN SURATHU DIVYA SAI VIJAYAWADA 52746
173 VIZIANAGARAM 535215 RN662217882IN KARAKA SRAVANI PENTASRIRAMAPURAM 53162
174 CHITTOOR 517422 RN662217879IN N SRIYA NANDINI YADAMARI 54703
175 KADAPA 516001 RN662217865IN SHAIK AFNAN KADAPA 54631
176 CHITTOOR 517551 RN662217851IN BANDA VIDYA VADDLAPALLE 55192
177 ANNAMAYYA 517214 RN662217848IN S FAREED PILERU 55105
178 ANANTHAPURAMU 515521 RN662217834IN KATAKAM MAHESWAR REDDY KADIRI 54779
179 KRISHNA 521301 RN662217825IN BATCHU VYSHNAVI GUDIVADA 51996
180 ANANTHAPURAMU 515556 RN662217817IN KUNCHE HEMANTH THUMMALA 55130
181 CHITTOOR 517415 RN662217803IN K GAYATHRI RAMANAPALLI 55178
182 NELLORE 524152 RN662217794IN KONDURU MALLIKARJUNA PATHAPALEM 55280
183 ANANTHAPURAMU 515291 RN662217785IN CHIKKALAPPA N GIRISH KONKALLU 55072
184 KURNOOL 518583 RN662217777IN S MADHU KISHORE KUMAR REDDY CHENNURU 55098
185 NELLORE 524239 RN662218004IN GUDLURU VINAY KUMAR JANGALAPALLI 55200
186 CHITTOOR 517001 RN662217998IN L DIMPUL CHITTOOR 55074
187 ANANTHAPURAMU 515521 RN662217984IN NAGARI SREENIVASULU P.KOTHAPALLI 54685
188 KURNOOL 518323 RN662217975IN G NEELAKANTA HANUMAPURAM 55121
189 GUNTUR 522002 RN662217967IN NALLAPU SANDHYA RANI GUNTUR 51522
190 KURNOOL 518422 RN662217953IN TAMMADAPALLE MADHAV KARIVENA 54624
191 SRIKAKULAM 532218 RN662217940IN GORAKALA SANKEERTHANA AMALAPADU 54589
192 NELLORE 524414 RN662217936IN VADLAPALLI ASHOK GONUPALLI 54829
193 ANANTHAPURAMU 515001 RN662217922IN C NISHAT MEHAK ANANTHAPURAM 55383
194 KADAPA 516203 RN662217919IN N VENKATA MURALI PICHIPATIPALLI 55099



195 WEST GODAVARI 534198 RN662217905IN CH SRINIVAS PAVAN VARMA KALIGOTLA 51929
196 CHITTOOR 517280 RN662217896IN M PURNA CHANDRA PRASAD MANCHUGUNTAPALLI 55152
197 KADAPA 516269 RN662218361IN M LAKSHMIKALA RAYACHOTY 54621
198 NELLORE 524004 RN662218358IN KOTHAPALLI SAI LEKHYA VEDAYAPALEM 54618
199 NELLORE 524412 RN662218344IN E MASTHANAIAH KOTHAPALEM 54768
200 KURNOOL 518360 RN662218335IN SK SHOEB CHANDRABASHA YEMMIGANUR 54782
201 NELLORE 524308 RN662218313IN DEVARAPATI CHAITANYA DUNDIGAM 55276
202 ANANTHAPURAMU 515405 RN662218300IN TALARI GAYATHRI PEDDAVADUGURU 55311
203 ANANTHAPURAMU 515411 RN662218295IN KUMMARA CHETANA TADIPATRI 55419
204 KURNOOL 518124 RN662218287IN SYEDA YASMINE FATHIMA BANAGANAPALLE 55392
205 KADAPA 516162 RN662218273IN G VENKATA DURGA MAHESH A.KONDAPETA 55385
206 NELLORE 524322 RN662218260IN SYED MUZAKAR ATMAKUR 54617
207 NELLORE 524003 RN662218256IN K VINEELA YAMINI MULAPETA 55234
208 CHITTOOR 517124 RN662218242IN KANCHIPURAM SARATH PUTHALAPATTU 55148
209 KADAPA 516172 RN662218239IN B SK SUSHMA SULTHANA MYDUKURU 55069
210 KURNOOL 518222 RN662218225IN J BHANU PRAKASH REDDY YAPADINNE 55179
211 CHITTOOR 517167 RN662218211IN K MANOJ VEERAKANELLORE 54648
212 KURNOOL 518502 RN662218208IN AYANA TULASI SEETHARAMPURAM 54647
213 KURNOOL 518360 RN662218199IN K BHARATH BANDHAVI YEMMIGANUR 54709
214 KADAPA 516115 RN662218185IN D SWETHA RAJAMPETA 54640
215 WEST GODAVARI 534239 RN662218171IN KOPPARTHI SANDHYA BHIMAVARAM 51989
216 KURNOOL 518124 RN662218168IN K MANOHAR BANAGANAPALLE 54769
217 KADAPA 516172 RN662218154IN DHANIKELA SWATHI MYDUKURU 55103
218 VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 RN662218137IN GOGADA SAI LAKSHMI VISAKHAPATNAM 55867
219 NELLORE 524402 RN662218145IN KARRA LATHA OZILI 55169
220 CHITTOOR 517583 RN662218123IN ELLANTI POOJA PUTTUR 55193
221 CHITTOOR 517591 RN662218110IN C GIRIBABU VIJAYAPURAM 55122
222 NELLORE 524002 RN662218106IN ATKURI SAI VYSHNAVI NELLORE 50846
223 CHITTOOR 517425 RN662218097IN J B RAGAVENDRA KUPPAM 55123
224 GUNTUR 522019 RN662219971IN JONNALAGADDA PRIYA MATHA YANAMADALA 52187
225 KURNOOL 518343 RN662219968IN PARAMPOGU RAJESH NANDAVARAM 55429
226 VISAKHAPATNAM 530004 RN662219954IN ALLU RAVI THATICHETLAPALEM 55870
227 ANANTHAPURAMU 515581 RN662219945IN B LIKHITH KUMAR REDDY TALUPULA 55425



228 GUNTUR 522647 RN662219937IN NALI NAGA POLESWARA RAO VINUKONDA 55553
229 WEST GODAVARI 534447 RN662219923IN BHIMAVARAPU JAYA KRISHNA JANGAREDDYGUDEM 55856
230 PRAKASAM 523155 RN662219910IN M CHANDU PRAVEEN KUMAR CHIRALA 51883
231 VIZIANAGARAM 535002 RN662219906IN SUBHAM GUPTA VIZIANAGARAM 55837
232 GUNTUR 522124 RN662219897IN PRIYA DARSHINI GORANTLA PONNUR 55511
233 PRAKASAM 523108 RN662219883IN THATI REDDY VARALAKSHMI INIMERLA 55551
234 WEST GODAVARI 534004 RN662219870IN JAASTHI GREESHMITHA CHATAPARRU 55804
235 KRISHNA 520011 RN662219866IN GURRAM NAGA SIVA VIJAYAWADA 55822
236 EAST GODAVARI 533016 RN662219852IN V PRIYANKASAI LAKSHMI KUMARI KAKINADA 55818
237 GUNTUR 522614 RN662219849IN AMARANGABADU SATISH PETASANEGANDLA 55827
238 NANDYALA 518155 RN662219835IN K VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY MAYALURU 55426
239 BAPATLA 522258 RN662219821IN K AVINASH KUMAR KONDAVEETIVARIPALEM 55795
240 KURNOOL 518347 RN662219818IN M UDAY KUMAR YADAV ASPARI 55306
241 TIRUPATHI 517501 RN662228443IN S M ANVITHA TIRUPATHI 55325
242 CHITTOOR 517423 RN662228430IN P PAVANI VENKATAPALLI 55307
243 ANANTHAPURAMU 515286 RN662228426IN R YOGESWAR VIRAJJANAPALLI 55353
244 ANANTHAPURAMU 515871 RN662228412IN SARLA GANESH KANEKAL 54625
245 KADAPA 516001 RN662228409IN SYED FARZANA KADAPA 54688
246 KADAPA 516321 RN662228390IN CHILAKALA SREELAKSHMI VEERAPUNAYANIPALLI 55158
247 NELLORE 524314 RN662228386IN MAMIDALA MANASWINI INDUKURUPETA 55322
248 KADAPA 516003 RN662228372IN R INDHRA PRATAP REDDY KADAPA 54622
249 ANANTHAPURAMU 515001 RN662228369IN SHAIK UMME SALMA ANANTHAPURAMU 54626
250 KADAPA 516434 RN662228355IN JINKA PRIYADARSHINI KANNELURU 55134
251 KADAPA 516130 RN662228341IN SUNDUPALLI VENKATESWARI T.SUNDUPALLI 54649
252 CHITTOOR 517124 RN662228338IN PALAKURU JYOSHNA VAJJIREDDYPALLI 55116
253 KADAPA 516444 RN662228324IN G RAMANJANEYULU KORRAPADU 54671
254 PRAKASAM 523109 RN662228029IN MALLIKARJUNA RAO KUNKU PERIKAPALEM 56007
255 CHITTOOR 517640 RN662228315IN GALI SUREKHA B.KANDRIGA 55198
256 ANNAMAYYA 516269 RN662228307IN T ANIL KUMAR REDDY EGUVAGOTTIVEEDU 55077
257 CHITTOOR 517002 RN662228298IN V GAYATHRI MAPAKSHI 55227
258 ANNAMAYYA 516127 RN662228284IN SANDRAPALLI SIREESHA PENAGALUR 54735
259 KURNOOL 518124 RN662228275IN PALURU JAHNAVI BANAGANAPALLI 55109
260 KADAPA 516002 RN662228267IN SHAIK RIZWANA KADAPA 54686



261 KADAPA 516360 RN662228253IN M V SESHA REDDAMMA MAHATHI PRODDATUR 55157
262 KADAPA 516004 RN662228240IN P A RAHIMAN KHAN YERRAMUKKAPALLI 56420
263 PARVATHIPURAM 535591 RN662228806IN BADDUKONDA HARIKA SALUR 55810
264 GUNTUR 522615 RN662228797IN USTHELA PRABHA KOTHAPALLI 52112
265 PARVATHIPURAM 535501 RN662228770IN CHAVITI DEVA KUMARI ADDAPUSEELA 55730
266 PRAKASAM 523332 RN662228766IN CHERUKULA KEERTHI SREE TARLUPADU 55507
267 WEST GODAVARI 534326 RN662228752IN K RUSHIKA SIDDHANTHAM 55831
268 WEST GODAVARI 534007 RN662228749IN RAYAPATI SATHVIKA VATLURU 55803
269 GUNTUR 522410 RN662228735IN GANJIMELA SAILAJA VUTUKURU 55510
270 WEST GODAVARI 534003 RN662228721IN G VUEHITHA PEDAVEGI 52298
271 PALNADU 522649 RN662228718IN GUMMA PULLA RAO ENUGUPALEM 52032
272 KADAPA 516360 RN662228704IN TONDALADINNE AYESHA PRODDATUR 55145
273 NANDYALA 518501 RN662228695IN KUMMITHA KIRANMAI NOONEPALLI 55431
274 KRISHNA 520015 RN662228681IN KAMBHAGALLA SUKHI VIJAYAWADA 55869
275 KAKINADA 533006 RN662227730IN TALATAM VAISHNAVI DEVI KAKINADA 55833
276 PALNADU 522315 RN662228236IN GANGANAGUNTA NAGA SAI PILLUTLA 55863
277 PALNADU 522413 RN662228222IN BANDI VAMSI KRISHNA PIDUGURALLA 50837
278 PRAKASAM 523327 RN662228219IN MAGULURI RAJASEKHAR YERRAGONDAPALEM 52278
279 VIZIANAGARAM 535002 RN662228205IN KOLLI JYOTSNA VIZIANAGARAM 55813
280 ELURU 534447 RN662228196IN K RADHA KRISHNA SADHIKA JANGAREDDYGUDEM 55926
281 KURNOOL 518002 RN662228182IN KURUVA PREETHI KURNOOL 55205/A
282 GUNTUR 522005 RN662228179IN GOGULA CHANDRIKA ANKIREDDYPALEM 55785
283 ANANTHAPURAMU 515775 RN662228165IN N RADHIKA GAJARAMPALLI 55504
284 KRISHNA 521120 RN662228151IN S MANI KUMARI ETIMOGA 55546
285 GUNTUR 522004 RN662228148IN P V L S GAYATHRI GUNTUR 50994
286 ANANTHAPURAMU 515761 RN662228134IN M KIRAN KUMAR DODAGATTA 52193
287 CHITTOOR 517001 RN662228125IN B SRI HASINI KONGAREDDYPALLI 52648
288 SRIKAKULAM 532185 RN662228117IN KINJARAPU MADHULATHA BENDIVANIPETA 55790
289 NTR 522501 RN662228103IN K L V PRASANTH TADEPALLI 52466
290 KURNOOL 518217 RN662228094IN M ASHOK KUMAR RAMALLAKOTA 52198
291 GUNTUR 522212 RN662228085IN ALLAM HARIKA LEMALLEPADU 55770
292 PRAKASAM 523155 RN662228077IN B DEVI PRIYA CHIRALA 55834
293 VISAKHAPATNAM 531027 RN662228063IN D SUPRIYA MADUGLA 55842



294 NELLORE 524345 RN662228050IN GORIPARTHI ESWAR MOGALLURU 55279
295 KRISHNA 520015 RN662228046IN GANJI JAYASRI VIJAYAWADA 55496
296 KRISHNA 521104 RN662228032IN VUYYURU AKSHITHA GUDAVALLI 55857
297 PALNADU 522601 RN662228015IN GORANTLA SAI PRASANNA JONNALAGADDA 51887
298 PALNADU 522616 RN662228001IN BETHAMCHERLA MANI PRATHAP KAVURU 50821
299 SPSR NELLORE 524413 RN662227995IN S SRAVANI KOTA 55855
300 KRISHNA 521178 RN662227981IN KOTHAPALLI SWETHA JAGGAIAHPETA 55729
301 PRAKASAM 523333 RN662227978IN MUSALIMADUGU KASAMMA CUMBUM 55760
302 GUNTUR 522020 RN662227964IN AMBATI VAMSI KRISHNA DHARANIKOTA 51881
303 DR. B R AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533253 RN662227955IN BONAM HIMABINDU SREE SAKHINETIPALLI 55613
304 EAST GODAVARI 533201 RN662227947IN ANKANI HEMA AMALAPURAM 55862
305 KRISHNA 521256 RN662227933IN KOLAGANI JAYA KUMAR PAMIDIMUKKALA 55789
306 PALNADU 522413 RN662227920IN GERA JHANSI PATHAMALA PALLI 55646
307 EAST GODAVARI 533407 RN662227916IN V N LAKSHMI DURGA INDUGAPALLE 55778
308 BAPATLA 522317 RN662227902IN M SUMA SREE STUVARTUPURAM 55843
309 GUNTUR 522261 RN662227893IN K PURNA LAKSHMI KALYAN JAMPANI 55719
310 GUNTUR 522503 RN662227880IN YEMINENI GAYATHRI ATMAKUR 52353
311 GUNTUR 522004 RN662227876IN A HEMA SAI GUNTUR 48810
312 VIZIANAGARAM 535580 RN662227862IN KOTHADATTI MOUNIKA VANGARA 55864
313 GUNTUR 522316 RN662227859IN SURAGANI NAGAVALLI MUNIPALLI 55552
314 WEST GODAVARI 534427 RN662227845IN PILLA SIVA SUBRAHMANYAM GUNDUGOLANU 55798
315 VIZIANAGARAM 535204 RN662227831IN NADUPURI GOWTHAMI RELLIVALASA 55780
316 EAST GODAVARI 533296 RN662227828IN CHOLLANGI JYOTHI DIWANCHERUVU 55811
317 BAPATLA 522318 RN662227814IN KOLLI CHANDANA SAI MODUKURU 55734
318 GUNTUR 522529 RN662227805IN SHAIK KARIM PHIRANGIPURAM 55835
319 KRISHNA 521225 RN662227791IN D LAKSHMI AMRUTHA GOLLAPUDI 55927
320 DR. B R AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533222 RN662227788IN M VENKATA PRASANNA KOTHACHERUVU 55854
321 SRI SATHYA SAI 515621 RN662227774IN BOGAM SAI KIRAN PERURU 55643
322 KADAPA 516002 RN662227765IN RAYABHAGI AKHILA KADAPA 55439
323 VIZIANAGARAM 535557 RN662227757IN SETTI VASU NAIDU AMPAVALLI 55845
324 WEST GODAVARI 534186 RN662227743IN VALLI SIRISHA GANAPAVARAM 55784
325 GUNTUR 522616 RN662220095IN B PRABHUDEVA CHILAKALURIPETA 55671
326 KURNOOL 518218 RN662220087IN ANUMULA SAI SURYA TEJA KALLURU 55455



327 ANANTHAPURAMU 515774 RN662220073IN SUGALI SWAPNA K K THANDA 55450
328 DR. B R AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533247 RN662220060IN Y GEETHA SINDHUJA MAMIDIKUDURU 55841
329 VIZIANAGARAM 535006 RN662220056IN CHANNAPRAGADA SAILUSHA VIZIANAGARAM 55871
330 PRAKASAM 523169 RN662220042IN SALIVENDULA TEJASSU NAGULAPALEM 52462
331 GUNTUR 522005 RN662220039IN TRIPURANENI ARCHANA PERECHERLA 55509
332 KURNOOL 518390 RN662220025IN BEDUDHURU PAVANI TUGGALI 55513
333 KRISHNA 520010 RN662220011IN DOMAKONDA RAJ KUMAR BHANDULADODDI 51233
334 KRISHNA 520013 RN662220008IN THUMMU DEEKSHITHA VIJAYAWADA 55550
335 GUNTUR 522213 RN662219999IN PONUGUPATI RATNA KUMARI VADLAMUDI 55711
336 BAPATLA 523302 RN662219985IN MURABOYINA VYSHNAVI PARITALAVARIPALEM 55741
337 KAKINADA 533450 RN662228783IN EERUGULA SUMA KAKINADA 55852
338 GUNTUR 522034 RN660052029IN SHAK AFREEN TADIKONDA 56003
339 PARVATHIPURAM MANYAM 535501 RN660052015IN NERADABILLA SADHANA PARVATHIPURAM 55053
340 EAST GODAVARI 533005 RN660052001IN SEELA PRADEEP SAMARLAKOTA 54637
341 PRAKASAM 523182 RN660051995IN G GANGOTHRI PANAKALAPALEM 54654
342 VIZIANAGARAM 535124 RN660051981IN M ROOTH MERI M RAVIVALASA 54914
343 VISAKHAPATNAM 530020 RN660051978IN KOSTU ROSHINI GOLLALAPALEM 55961
344 ELURU 534312 RN660051964IN P SRAVANI KOYYALAGUDEM 54675
345 KRISHNA 521301 RN660051955IN P K HARI PRIYA GUDIWADA 55987
346 NTR 521185 RN660051947IN SHAIK ASRA SULTANA NANDIGAMA 54797
347 PRAKASAM 523113 RN660051933IN NATAKAM SRAVANI POKURU 56028
348 WEST GODAVARI 534001 RN660051920IN M TEJESH ELURU 55838
349 KRISHNA 521230 RN660051916IN CHELIKANI DURGA BHAVANI MYLAVARAM 56032
350 WEST GODAVARI 534001 RN660051902IN VUTUKURI GEETHA ELURU 55910
351 ANANTHAPURAMU 515201 RN660051893IN V S NOWSHAD HINDUPUR 56036
352 EAST GODAVARI 533440 RN660051876IN MOHAMMED YUSUF SAMALKOT 54628
353 EAST GODAVARI 533445 RN660051862IN MALLIPIREDDI PADMINI RAPARTHI 55844
354 PRAKASAM 523157 RN660051859IN PARISAPOGU SHARON AMRUTHA CHIRALA 54545
355 ANAKAPALLI 531113 RN660051845IN POTHALA RAJI CHANDRIKA LATCHANNAPALEM 54698
356 PRAKASAM 523166 RN660051831IN CH DHAMMY EEPURUPALEM 54767
357 VISAKHAPATNAM 531001 RN660051828IN PENDURTHI PRIYANKA NAGULAPALLI 54635
358 ANANTHAPURAMU 515775 RN660051814IN KUDUMULA LALEMMA VANKARAJUKALVA 55977
359 KRISHNA 521301 RN660052528IN NARISETTI MOUNIKA GUDIVADA 54710



360 GUNTUR 522601 RN660052514IN KONKALA SOWMYASRI NARASARAOPETA 54860
361 ALLURISEETHARAMARAJU 533483 RN660052505IN J GANESH SWAMY Y RAMAVARAM 54813
362 GUNTUR 522017 RN660052491IN G DAYA SWAROOP GUNTUR 55988
363 KAKINADA 533003 RN660052488IN A L KANAKA RATNA AKHILA KAKINADA 54759
364 EAST GODAVARI 533251 RN660052474IN KOLLABATHULA DIVYA SRI G.KANDRIKA 54830
365 EAST GODAVARI 533005 RN660052465IN AMISETTI MANIKANTA SARPAVARAM 54630
366 NELLORE 524228 RN660052457IN GOLLA NIREESHA UTUKURU 56020
367 VIZIANAGARAM 535523 RN660052443IN BIDDIKA NAVYA SRI PULIGUDA 54840
368 WEST GODAVARI 534450 RN660052430IN JUJJURAPU RANGA RAO LAKSHMIPURAM 54775
369 GUNTUR 522501 RN660052426IN K SOWJANYA LAKSHMI TADEPALLI 54662
370 ANAKAPALLI 531001 RN660052412IN D VENKATA RAMYA ANAKAPALLI 54678
371 KRISHNA 520013 RN660052409IN BALUSU CHARU HASINI VIJAYAWADA 56034
372 GUNTUR 522202 RN660052390IN SHAIK HASHI MOON TENALI 54867
373 VISAKHAPATNAM 531162 RN660052386IN MADUGULA SIRISHA VISAKHAPATNAM 48925
374 VISAKHAPATNAM 530009 RN660052372IN PALLI BHARGAVI VISAKHAPATNAM 54981
375 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN660052369IN KANDULA MANASA DUVVADA 54890
376 ANANTHAPURAMU 515511 RN660052355IN BHUKYA ANJALI AB PALLI THANDA 54653
377 KRISHNA 521212 RN660052341IN BHUKYA SAI BABU VIJAYAWADA 54810
378 VISAKHAPATNAM 530011 RN660052338IN NAMBURI NANDINI VISAKHAPATNAM 54684
379 EAST GODAVARI 533401 RN660052324IN YAJJALA MADHAVI VALLURU 54711
380 SRIKAKULAM 532456 RN660052315IN GODABA GOVINDA RAJ BATTILI 54724
381 VIZIANAGARAM 535161 RN660052307IN BOBBARA LAVANYA LAKKAVARAPUKOTA 54148
382 ANAKAPALLI 531011 RN660052298IN KUNDRAPU GAYATHRI UDDAPALEM 55215
383 VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 RN660052284IN JAGGAPU SATHVIKA VISAKHAPATNAM 54719
384 KAKINADA 533433 RN660052275IN BANDARU RAMADEVI PITHAPURAM 54255
385 SRIKAKULAM 532443 RN660052267IN SAVARA NAGESWARA RAO J D GUDEM 55004
386 VISAKHAPATNAM 531023 RN660052253IN BHEESETTI BHUVANA SURYA BHOGAPURAM 54359
387 SRIKAKULAM 532430 RN660052240IN KAIBADA SWAPNA POLAVALASA 54222
388 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN662228678IN SEKHARAMANTRI VINEELA AGANAMPUDI 54889
389 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN662228664IN VAISHNAVI PANIGRAHI AGANAMPUDI 54891
390 VIZIANAGARAM 535580 RN662228655IN VYKUNTAPU VASAVI KUNTINAVALASA 54555
391 ANAKAPALLI 535183 RN662228647IN PALLA LAKSHMI MARRIVALASA 54404
392 VISAKHAPATNAM 531116 RN662228633IN KOILADA CHANDINI NARSIPATNAM 55100



393 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN662228620IN D HARIKA VISAKHAPATNAM 54718
394 VISAKHAPATNAM 530032 RN662228616IN SAPNA PRIYA SWAIN VISAKHAPATNAM 54114
395 ANAKAPALLI 531001 RN662228602IN VALASETTI TEJASWINI ANAKAPALLI 55186
396 VISAKHAPATNAM 530044 RN662228593IN KUNURU KEERTHI PEDAGANTYADA 54454
397 PARVATHIPURAM MANYAM 532440 RN662228580IN NIMMAKA TEJASWARI VIJAYARAMPURAM 54330
398 VIZIANAGARAM 535568 RN662228576IN R SATHVIKA G K R PURAM 54104
399 ANAKAPALLI 531001 RN662228559IN ARIPAKA BRAHMANI GAVARAPALEM 54053
400 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN662228545IN S J NAGA SRAVYA VISAKHAPATNAM 54892
401 SRIKAKULAM 532421 RN662228531IN KONNA DHARMENDRA GAJAPATHINAGARAM 54159
402 VIZIANAGARAM 531162 RN662228528IN KOSANA JAHNAVI GUDIVADA 54736
403 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 RN662228514IN CHITIKELA NEELIMA VISAKHAPATNAM 54925
404 NELLORE 524320 RN662228505IN KAPPIRI KAVERI CHEMUDUGUNTA 53682
405 EAST GODAVARI 533433 RN662228491IN BANDARU NAGA DEVI SOWJANYA MALLAM 54115
406 VISAKHAPATNAM 530044 RN662228488IN ARUTHU PRANEESHA PEDAGANTYADA 54930
407 SRIKAKULAM 532222 RN662228474IN KADAMBALA VAMSY VAJRAPUKOTTURU 54916
408 PARVATHIPURAM 535501 RN662228465IN JAMI THANUJA PARVATHIPURAM 54035
409 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 RN662228457IN MAJJI VASANTHI DONDAPARTHI 55216
410 VISAKHAPATNAM 531173 RN660052165IN N N L SAE DIVYA PENDURTHI 54113
411 SRIKAKULAM 532456 RN660052151IN VADDI MOHANSAHU BHAMINI 54160
412 NANDYALA 518508 RN660052148IN SHAIK IMRAN GADIVEMULA 54760
413 VISAKHAPATNAM 531162 RN660052134IN JAGANNADA DURGA DEVI CHITTIVALASA 55080
414 EAST GODAVARI 533264 RN660052125IN PADALA SONI PRIYA KUTUKULURU 55214
415 VIZIANAGARAM 535546 RN660052117IN GEMBALI SUSHMA SHABARI AJJADA 55143
416 ANAKAPALLI 531019 RN660052103IN EEGALA PRATHYUSHA VENNELA GANNAVANIPALEM 54931
417 PARVATHIPURAM 535525 RN660052094IN KANDULA AMULYA CHINABUDDIDI 54406
418 VIZIANAGARAM 535591 RN660052085IN BONTALAKOTI SHESHADRIMANI SALURU 54642
419 VISAKHAPATNAM 530008 RN660052077IN JUREDDY KUMARI VISAKHAPATNAM 54714
420 ANAKAPALLI 531002 RN660052063IN PILLA LAVANYA ANAKAPALLI 55212
421 ANAKAPALLI 531027 RN660052050IN GUMMALA PAVANI D SURAVARAM 54405
422 ANAKAPALLI 531019 RN660052046IN R NAYANA RAJ LANKELAPALEM 54723
423 VISAKHAPATNAM 530043 RN660052032IN KESA HARIKA VISAKHAPATNAM 54737
424 KRISHNA 520012 RN660053188IN SHAIK JANI BASHA VIJAYAWADA 53967
425 KRISHNA 521170 RN660053174IN KOTA RAMYA CHOWTAPALLI 54085



426 WEST GODAVARI 534452 RN660053165IN PENDLI MOUNIKA TADIKALAPUDI 54301
427 EAST GODAVARI 533446 RN660053157IN BARRE VISWA JYOTHI M. CHAMAVARAM 53815
428 PRAKASAM 523264 RN660053143IN M REENI DIANA TALLURU 54184
429 PALNADU 522615 RN660053130IN SHAIK ADARI MAHABOOBBI GUNDLAPALLI 51710
430 NTR 521180 RN660053126IN DAMINENI URMILA KANCHIKACHERLA 54019
431 WEST GODAVARI 534456 RN660053112IN P PRIYANKA ANKANNAGUDEM 54237
432 KURNOOL 518222 RN660053109IN VYKUNTAM VINOD KUMAR SUDEPALLI 55702
433 PRAKASAM 523265 RN660053090IN CHINTHALAPUDI SIREESHA MUNDLAMURU 54306
434 KRISHNA 521153 RN660053086IN MASANAM BHAVANA KOLAVENNU 54173
435 ANANTHAPURAMU 515865 RN660053072IN TERAPPGARI RUCHITHA RAYADURG 54377
436 VISAKHAPATNAM 531061 RN660053069IN LALAM SARDHIKA APPANNAPALEM 55931
437 VISAKHAPATNAM 531151 RN660053055IN KILLO ARJUN KUNAPUT 53989
438 VISAKHAPATNAM 530004 RN660053041IN BALLANKI SOUJANYA VISAKHAPATNAM 53833
439 PALNADU 522616 RN660053038IN SHAIK VAHEDUNNISA CHILAKALURIPETA 53953
440 GUNTUR 522413 RN660053024IN DUDEKULA HASEENA JANAPADU 54303
441 KAKINADA 533407 RN660053015IN S JAGADEESWARI KOTANANDURU 54163
442 EAST GODAVARI 533103 RN660053007IN MORAMPUDI NAVEEN MADHURAPUDI 55906
443 SRIKAKULAM 532214 RN660052995IN PENGODA SIVAKUMAR KAPU KURIDINGI 55938
444 NTR 521228 RN660052987IN MANDAPATI BHAVANI KOTTURU 54201
445 GUNTUR 522402 RN660052973IN YEKULA PADMA HUSSAIN NAGARAM 54192
446 AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533262 RN660052960IN MATCHA SAILAJA VENKATAYAPALEM 53893
447 KAKINADA 533005 RN660052956IN P JANAKI SARPAVARAM 53050
448 KRISHNA 520015 RN660052942IN SINGIPOGU SONIYA VIJAYAWADA 53857
449 GUNTUR 522503 RN660052939IN PRATHIPATI SOWMYA NIDAMARRU 54142
450 ELURU 534007 RN660052911IN NALADALA RAMYA PEDAPADU 54364
451 PALNADU 522410 RN660052908IN CHILAKA SURESH PARUPALLI 54102
452 BAPATLA 523186 RN660052899IN Y ANUSHA RAYAPUDI 54057
453 KRISHNA 520003 RN660053364IN KAKI KALYANI VIJAYAWADA 53879
454 KADAPA 516270 RN660053355IN T ASWANI INDUKURUPALLI 55727
455 KRISHNA 521286 RN660053347IN CH KEZIAH RANI GANNAVARAM 54339
456 ELURU 521105 RN660053333IN MAJJIGA KAVYA HANUMAN JUNCTION 55749
457 VISAKHAPATNAM 530040 RN660053320IN T SANTHOSH LAKSHMI CHINAGADHILI 55695
458 EAST GODAVARI 533101 RN660053316IN CHITIKELA VARALAKSHMI MORAMPUDI 53954



459 GUNTUR 522501 RN660053302IN SHAIK AFRID BASHA TADEPALLI 54060
460 EAST GODAVARI 533433 RN660053293IN O GOWRI APARNA RAJESWARI CHADALADA 53907
461 PRAKASAM 523169 RN660053280IN SHAIK GOUSYA SULTANA PARCHUR 54051
462 EAST GODAVARI 533103 RN660053276IN ELURI DEVI NAGA VYSHNAVI RAJAHMUNDRY 54016
463 SRIKAKULAM 532429 RN660053262IN METTA VARA PRASAD URJAM 54055
464 KRISHNA 521246 RN660053259IN KUNDETI MELODY KAPILESWARAPURAM 54151
465 PRAKASAM 523157 RN660053483IN DUDDU SANDHYA PERALA 54371
466 WEST GODAVARI 534101 RN660053470IN BATTULA V N S KEDARESWARI TADEPALLIGUDEM 55930
467 KURNOOL 518360 RN660053466IN S SHARANA BASAVA POOLACHINTHA 55981
468 KRISHNA 520012 RN660053452IN KALAPALA DIVYA NAINAVARAM 54353
469 VISAKHAPATNAM 531114 RN660053449IN POTHURU JEEVAN KUMAR RAVIKAMATHAM 54206
470 KRISHNA 520007 RN660053435IN BOYINA SRI NAGA RAMYA VIJAYAWADA 53744
471 VISAKHAPATNAM 531031 RN660053421IN AYESHA KASIMKOTA 55954
472 GUNTUR 522503 RN660052783IN MEKALA GUNA SRI MANGALAGIRI 55963
473 KRISHNA 520015 RN660052797IN THUPAKULA DEEPTHI VIJAYAWADA 56014
474 BAPATLA 522101 RN660052885IN CHIDARABOINA MANISHA BAPATLA 55998
475 GUNTUR 522202 RN660052678IN TENALI CHARAN HARSHA KANCHARLA 56038
476 GUNTUR 522304 RN660052718IN MERAKANAPALLI RAMBABU MUNNANGI 56012
477 VIZIANAGARAM 535183 RN660052766IN KATAPALLI PRASANNA KUMARI RAMALINGAPURAM 55991
478 KADAPA 516002 RN660052236IN S NASEER AHAMED KADAPA 55464
479 ANAKAPALLI 531060 RN660052222IN POTHANASETTI INDUMATHI VOMMAVARAM 55521
480 ANANTHAPURAMU 515001 RN660052219IN NAGARURU YAMUNA ANANTHAPURAMU 48553
481 NELLORE 524404 RN660052205IN M RAJARAM MOHANRAM BOPPAPURAM 55667
482 KRISHNA 520003 RN660052196IN GETTIBOYINA KAVYA VIJAYAWADA 55914
483 KRISHNA 521002 RN660052182IN KAKI CHANDU PRIYA MACHILIPATNAM 55889
484 ANANTHAPURAMU 515767 RN660052179IN VITLAMPALLI YUVARAJ NAGIREDDYPALLI 55897
485 ELURU 534451 RN660052647IN J SAI KRISHNA REDDY LAKKAVARAM 55887
486 PRAKASAM 523274 RN660052633IN ATURI KAVITHA KUMARI TANGUTUR 55947
487 EAST GODAVARI 533463 RN660052620IN TAPA VENU GANESH TALLAREVU 55915
488 NTR 520004 RN660052616IN D NEELIMA CHANDRA LEKHA VIJAYAWADA 55932
489 WEST GODAVARI 534275 RN660052602IN VARDHANAPU VIDYA RUSTUMBADA 55890
490 KRISHNA 521120 RN660052593IN TATA PRASANTHI PEDAGOUDAPALEM 55900
491 BAPATLA 523166 RN660052580IN GAVINI TEJA GAVINIVARIPALEM 54788



492 PRAKASAM 523187 RN660052576IN SHAIK VINISHA VETAPALEM 54544
493 SRI SATHYA SAI 515672 RN660052562IN R LAKSHMI BAI DHARMAVARAM 54847
494 EAST GODAVARI 533437 RN660052559IN NADIPALLI PAVAN GORINTA 54820
495 ANANTHAPURAMU 515611 RN660052545IN LINGALA THANUSHA RACHEPALLI 54682
496 KAKINADA 533445 RN660052531IN GURUBILLI SIVA KUMAR GOLLAPROLU 54639
497 KRISHNA 520007 RN660052752IN VEMURI SOWMYA YANAMALAKUDURU 54802
498 KAKINADA 533440 RN660052749IN NOKKU VINAY BABU SAMALKOTA 54627
499 PRAKASAM 523301 RN660052735IN VALLEPU PUJITHA YANAMADALA 54547
500 KAKINADA 533002 RN660052721IN KALADI DEEPIKA KAKINADA 54816
501 VIZIANAGARAM 535580 RN660052704IN M BHARATHI SARAYYAVALASA 54488
502 PRAKASAM 523225 RN660052695IN KOPPOLU MANOJ SANTHANUTHALAPDU 54907
503 VISAKHAPATNAM 531023 RN660052681IN SARAGADAM SIREESHA SEEUNAPALLE 54851
504 EAST GODAVARI 533216 RN660052664IN VANGALAPUDI MADHU LATHA MUMMIDIVARAM 54692
505 KRISHNA 521163 RN660052655IN VACHEPALLI ROSHITHA BHADRIRAJUPALEM 54705
506 SRIKAKULAM 532127 RN660052871IN SANAPATHI DEEPIKA KONDAMPETA 54804
507 KRISHNA 521322 RN660052868IN T RAVI VARMA BILLAPDU 54837
508 ELURU 534003 RN660052854IN SYED RIHANA NAAZ SANIVARAPUPETA 54606
509 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN660052845IN VENNAPU SAI LAHARI DUVVADA 54111
510 PRAKASAM 523108 RN660052837IN CHENNAGIRI VARSHITHA PAMURU 54787
511 PRAKASAM 523333 RN660052823IN SHAIK UNES CUMBUM 54906
512 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN660052810IN EDULADA HYMAVATHI DUVVADA 54074
513 KRISHNA 521215 RN660052806IN GODA VAMSI KRISHNA MUTCHINAPALLI 54702
514 AMBEDKAR KONASEEMA 533340 RN660052770IN PARVATHINA LAHARI PALATHODU 54653
515 NTR 521181 RN660053245IN K SOWMYA SRI JAGANNADHAPURAM 54871
516 VISAKHAPATNAM 531173 RN660053231IN YERRA LAVANYA DUVVAPALEM 48735
517 WEST GODAVARI 534156 RN660053228IN CHELLINKI NAGA DURGA DEVI REDDYCHERUVU 54552
518 KURNOOL 518401 RN660053214IN MEENAGA DURGA BHAVANI NANDIKOTKURU 54607
519 WEST GODAVARI 534426 RN660053205IN MANUKONDA GETRAJU DWARAKA TIRUMALA 54603
520 PRAKASAM 523302 RN660053191IN K PAVANI SANTHAMAGULURU 54663
521 KRISHNA 521214 RN660054033IN SODIPAMU BINDU CHATRAI 56048
522 VISAKHAPATNAM 531026 RN660053713IN YARRA HEMA LATHA VADDADI 55878
523 GUNTUR 522124 RN660053700IN NISSI JOSEPH VEERNAPU PONNUR 53047
524 SRIKAKULAM 532005 RN660053695IN PALAVALASA JHANSI ETCHERLA 54693



525 PRAKASAM 523272 RN660053687IN KATARI VENU GOPAL KRISHNA KOMMUPALEM 53935
526 GUNTUR 522201 RN660053673IN UDDE SHRAVANI TENALI 53832
527 PRAKASAM 523265 RN660053656IN GOLLAPATI SOPHIA GRACE BHEEMAVARAM 52933
528 PALNADU 522626 RN660053642IN KOLLI LAKSHMI AKHIL MURIKIPUDI 54633
529 EAST GODAVARI 533254 RN660053639IN PERURI JESSI LAKKAVARAM 55880
530 ELURU 534461 RN660053625IN SAKA NAGA SUMANTH KANCHANAGUDEM 53826
531 GUNTUR 522601 RN660053611IN K N SIVA RAMA JYOTHI NARASARAOPETA 54770
532 KRISHNA 520001 RN660054325IN GUDELA HARITHA VIJAYAWADA 54156
533 GUNTUR 522124 RN660054311IN SHAIK DEHANAZ BEGUM PONNUR 53048
534 ELURU 534401 RN660054308IN P HARI BRAHMA REDDY BHIMADOLU 54106
535 VIZIANAGARAM 535002 RN660054299IN NANDA M THANUSHA VIZIANAGARAM 53089
536 WEST GODAVARI 534243 RN660054285IN K PRASANNA MOUNIKA PALAKODERU 55910
537 PRAKASAM 523001 RN660054271IN MUPPINENI DIVYASREE ONGOLE 54045
538 ANANTHAPURAMU 515201 RN660054268IN B VIJAYA SREE KOTNUR 49059
539 KADAPA 516421 RN660054254IN K KISHORE KUMAR NALLACHERUVUPALLI 54641
540 KRISHNA 521229 RN660054245IN KOMATI MADHURI G KONDURU 53978
541 WEST GODAVARI 534235 RN660054237IN P PRAVEEN KUMAR NANDAMILLIPADU 54251
542 SRIKAKULAM 532421 RN660054223IN GANAGALLA SUSMITHA NARASANNAPETA 55815
543 KRISHNA 521105 RN660054210IN YERRAPANENI PRIYANKA PEDAPADU 55788
544 PRAKASAM 523112 RN660054206IN ASHAM BHUPALREDDY MUSUNOOR 54121
545 ANANTHAPURAMU 515001 RN660054081IN M GOWTHAM ANANTHAPURAMU 55150
546 EAST GODAVARI 533242 RN660054197IN GEDDAM MOUNIKA RAZOLE 52935
547 TIRUPATHI 524126 RN660054183IN EESAMBATI PRASAD NEIDUPETA 55758
548 NANDYALA 518206 RN660054170IN G SREEDHAR GORUMANUKONDA 55656
549 NELLORE 524318 RN660054166IN KOPPOLU GANGA BBHAVANI UTUKURU 55640
550 KURNOOL 518002 RN660054152IN KOMMARA DIVYA SIRISHA KURNOOL 55762
551 KADAPA 516002 RN660054149IN SAGABALA RAVALI KADAPA 55666
552 EAST GODAVARI 534342 RN660054135IN KODI MOUNIKA CHAGALLU 54080
553 CHITTOOR 517640 RN660054121IN P GNANA DEEPA THOTAMBEDU 55662
554 KRISHNA 520010 RN660054118IN DOKKU SRINIJA VIJAYAWADA 56008
555 KRISHNA 520003 RN660054104IN BODDU TEJESH KUMAR VIJAYAWADA 55820
556 GUNTUR 522307 RN660054095IN RAVURI SRUTHI VARDHAN KOLAKALURU 51319
557 NTR 520004 RN660054078IN JAKKI AZALEA SUKHITHA VIJAYAWADA 55948



558 GUNTUR 522501 RN660054064IN KAKULA REETHI SUNANDA TADEPALLI 55949
559 NELLORE 524320 RN660054055IN RACHAGIRI NAGARATHNAM MULLAGUNTA 55704
560 NELLORE 524320 RN660054047IN SAPALAPALLI SAHITHYA VENKATACHALAM 55694
561 SRIKAKULAM 532168 RN660053965IN P SYAM PRASHANTH SANTHAVURITY 55945
562 GUNTUR 522124 RN660053951IN PANCHUMARTHI SRIHARIKA PONNUR 53871
563 ELURU 534001 RN660053948IN SHAIK AKBAR BASHA ELURU 54107
564 GUNTUR 522612 RN660053934IN DHUPATI MONIKA DURGI 53936
565 WEST GODAVARI 534316 RN660053917IN ENJETY SRAVEENA GOPALAPURAM 52936
566 ELURU 534007 RN660053903IN PORANKI KRUPA RANI ELURU 55196
567 VIZIANAGARAM 535125 RN660053894IN M NAGARAJU IITAKARLAPALEM 54265
568 VISAKHAPATNAM 531026 RN660053885IN ADI LOWKHYA BUTCHAYAPETA 54605
569 EAST GODAVARI 533239 RN660053877IN SUKESH GUNDABATHULA PULLETIKURRU 53090
570 EAST GODAVARI 533003 RN660053863IN BODDU DEVIKA KAKINADA 54062
571 KAKINADA 533001 RN660053850IN V JHANSI VASANTHA KAKINADA 54604
572 PRAKASAM 523327 RN660053846IN PALLEPOGU RUTH YERRAGONDAPALEM 55921
573 EAST GODAVARI 533401 RN660053832IN RAYAVARAPU KAVYA TUNI 55924
574 GUNTUR 522426 RN660053829IN SHAIK SANA FARHAT MACHERLA 55881
575 WEST GODAVARI 521105 RN660053815IN M N VENKATA PHANI MOUNIKA PEDAPADU 56010
576 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN660053801IN MENDEM ANUSHA KURMANNAPALEM 54868
577 KRISHNA 520010 RN660053792IN KANCHARLA LAVANYA REKHA VIJAYAWADA 56013
578 KAKINADA 533429 RN660053789IN POTHULA ANANTH YELESWARAM 55969
579 TIRUPATHI 524406 RN660053775IN CANDIDATE NAME GUDUR 53897
580 KRISHNA 521120 RN660053761IN NAYUDU MANASA SORLAGONDI 55772
581 KRISHNA 521120 RN660053758IN AMBATI KEERTHANA REMALAVARIPALEM 55739
582 PRAKASAM 523101 RN660053744IN U SRI VIGNITHA MULAGUNTAPADU 55743
583 PRAKASAM 523262 RN660053735IN KANDIMALLA MANISHA ONGOLE 55536
584 GUNTUR 522001 RN660053660IN CHALIKONDA SUMAN GUNTUR 55705
585 PRAKASAM 523157 RN660053727IN MANVITHA CHANDRA ALURI PERALA 55669
586 WEST GODAVARI 534275 RN660053925IN D G S L PRAVALLIKA NARSAPURAM 55208
587 ANANTHAPURAMU 515311 RN660054002IN T HARISH HALLIKERA 54386
588 VISAKHAPATNAM 530052 RN660053996IN KORADA SUNEETHA TARLUWADA 55746
589 WEST GODAVARI 534315 RN660053982IN KALICHERI UMA MAHESWARI POLAVARAM 54134
590 WEST GODAVARI 534260 RN660053979IN S JYOTHI SARANYA AGARRU 55920



591 ELURU 534451 RN660054682IN RAYALA PRASANNA BORRAMPALEM 54316
592 ANANTHAPURAMU 515751 RN660054679IN E JHANSI P SIDDARAMPURAM 54332
593 GUNTUR 522601 RN660054665IN P DEVENDRA RAVITEJA SRIRAMPURAM 49818
594 VISAKHAPATNAM 531055 RN660054651IN ADAVI VAISHNAVI YELLAMANCHILI 54133
595 ANAKAPALLI 531116 RN660054648IN KETHIREDDY ANUSHA JANAKIRAMAPURAM 53878
596 ANANTHAPURAMU 515591 RN660054634IN TALAMARLA ZAHEED KADIRI 54091
597 WEST GODAVARI 534350 RN660054625IN SIRINGULA BHAGYALATHA THOGUMMI 55907
598 VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 RN660054617IN NADIPALLI YOJITH VISAKHAPATNAM 55913
599 VISAKHAPATNAM 530046 RN660054603IN SUPRAJA SIDDANTHAPU VISAKHAPATNAM 53844
600 WEST GODAVARI 534328 RN660054594IN G E S R SITA SWAAPNIKA THURPUVIPPARRU 55940
601 EAST GODAVARI 533431 RN660054585IN GATTEM KALYANI SUNGARAYUNIPALEM 53810
602 WEST GODAVARI 534001 RN660054577IN BERAM PAVAN MOHAN ELURU 55895
603 EAST GODAVARI 533216 RN660054563IN SALADI SAI SRIRAM AINAVILLI 52514
604 EAST GODAVARI 533342 RN660054550IN S ADITHYA VANAMA REDDY ANAPARTHI 53864
605 KRISHNA 521002 RN660054546IN JAMMULA MEGHANA MACHILIPATNAM 54047
606 KADAPA 516217 RN660054532IN GALI ARCHANA TELLAPADU 54041
607 BAPATLA 523168 RN660054529IN Y VINILA KARAMCHEDU 53994
608 BAPATLA 522111 RN660054515IN J SUSHANTH RAJU PERALIPADU 54376
609 NELLORE 524101 RN660054501IN SHAIK JAVAD GUDUR 55624
610 SRIKAKULAM 532201 RN660054492IN PERA SAI SIREESHA KONUSULA 54389
611 GUNTUR 522412 RN660054489IN M SITA RAMANJANEYULU GANAPAVARAM 53946
612 EAST GODAVARI 533448 RN660054475IN DODDI SUNEETHA U KOTHAPALLI 53866
613 VIZIANAGARAM 535527 RN660054461IN YANDRAPU BHAVANI PEDABONDAPALLI 55884
614 EAST GODAVARI 533201 RN660054458IN MARRE DEEPTHY AMALAPURAM 54261
615 GUNTUR 522004 RN660054444IN PATHAN SAIF KHAN GUNTUR 54254
616 PRAKASAM 523228 RN660054435IN BATHULA SRINIVASULU GUDIPATIPALLI 54075
617 EAST GODAVARI 533005 RN660054427IN MUTYALA HARI KRISHNA SARPAVARAM 55918
618 VISAKHAPATNAM 531111 RN660054413IN SHAIK SHAKEELA BHANU CHINTHAPALLI 54164
619 KRISHNA 521132 RN660054016IN K HARSHITHA GHANTASALA 54373
620 PRAKASAM 523264 RN660054020IN VEEREPALLI AMBIKA TALLUR 54040
621 NELLORE 524004 RN660054400IN SAYAD MAHABOOB BASHA NELLORE 55620
622 VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 RN660054395IN DUMPALAPUDI HARI HARSHANTH VISAKHAPATNAM 54248
623 ANANTHAPURAMU 515751 RN660054387IN GUJJALA DHIVYASRI ANANTHAPURAMU 55626



624 CHITTOOR 517416 RN660054373IN BHRAMHANAPALLI CHANDINI N KOTTURU 55517
625 KURNOOL 518465 RN660054360IN SYED ISMAIL KAPPATRALLA 55591
626 CHITTOOR 517640 RN660054356IN GUNTAKINDAPALLI PRASANTHI URANDUR 55634
627 ANANTHAPURAMU 515801 RN660054342IN SHAIK WAHEED BASHA GUNTAKAL 55710
628 ANANTHAPURAMU 515001 RN660054339IN MIRZA SANA JAVETIA ANANTHAPURAMU 55765
629 ANNAMAYYA 517280 RN660067641IN KARAMALA CHETHANA NIMMANAPALLI 55752
630 KADAPA 516115 RN660067638IN J BHAGYASRI RAJAMPETA 55712
631 KADAPA 516360 RN660067624IN M JYOTHIKA PRODDATUR 55720
632 KURNOOL 518319 RN660067615IN JULE ANJINAPPA RACHUMARRI 55661
633 KURNOOL 518222 RN660067607IN BURRU MEGHANA DHONE 55724
634 SRI SATYA SAI 515631 RN660067598IN KUMMARA SHALINI JALALAPURAM 55723
635 CHITTOOR 517425 RN660067584IN PATNAM KEERTHANA NADIMURU 55764
636 CHITTOOR 517503 RN660067575IN HEMA B TIRUCHANOOR 55693
637 NELLORE 524402 RN660067567IN K THARUN KURUGONDA 55747
638 TIRUPATHI 524123 RN660067553IN CHINTHAPUDI PAVITHRA THALLAMPADU 55761
639 PALNADU 522234 RN660067540IN BODHANAMPATI SRI RAMYA TUBADU 54077
640 CHITTOOR 517112 RN660067536IN YALAMANDA GOWTHAMI VASANTHAPURAM 55681
641 KURNOOL 518347 RN660067522IN GOLLA GIRI ASPARI 55726
642 ANANTHAPURAMU 515812 RN660067519IN V AMRUTHA URAVAKONDA 55622
643 NELLORE 524343 RN660067505IN VADIAPALLI UMADEVI KANUPURUPALLI 55675
644 GUNTUR 522615 RN660067496IN DASARAPALLI MOUNIKA KOTHAPALLI 55484
645 ELURU 534447 RN660067482IN MADAM NAGA DIVYA SRI JANGAREDDYGUDEM 54007
646 PALNADU 522001 RN660067479IN G LALITHA KUMARI CHILAKALURIPETA 53952
647 KRISHNA 520012 RN660067465IN CH LAKSHMI AKHILA JAHNAVI VIJAYAWADA 54290
648 KURNOOL 518002 RN660067451IN DARURU JAYA KURNOOL 55590
649 PRAKASAM 523001 RN660067448IN PATMURI LAVANYA KAMMAPALEM 54358
650 KAKINADA 533450 RN660067434IN KAKI MEGHANA PITHAPURAM 53668
651 KRISHNA 520015 RN660067425IN K SRAVANI VIJAYAWADA 54143
652 KRISHNA 521228 RN660067417IN ILLA VIJAYA LAKSHMI KONDAPALLI 54167
653 VISAKHAPATNAM 530018 RN660067403IN SABHAVAT SHARMILA VISAKHAPATNAM 54014
654 KRISHNA 520007 RN660067394IN LAKSHMIPURAM ANUSHA VIJAYAWADA 53814
655 GUNTUR 522438 RN660067385IN SHAIK FIRADOSE MEDIKONDURU 53962
656 VISAKHAPATNAM 531001 RN660067377IN NALLA TARUN ANAKAPALLI 55608



657 GUNTUR 522112 RN660067363IN EDULAMUDI LIKHITHA APPAPURAM 54043
658 CHITTOOR 517370 RN660067350IN RAVOORU THANMAYEE B KOTHAKOTA 55898
659 PALNADU 522601 RN660067346IN RAMANAPUDI HARIKA NARASARAOPETA 54262
660 KRISHNA 521139 RN660067332IN GARNEPUDI SAHITYA PENAMALURU 54169
661 GUNTUR 522003 RN660067329IN SANAGAPALLI DURGA SAHITHI GUNTUR 53840
662 GUNTUR 522402 RN660067315IN P SHAFIYA PEDAKURAPADU 53851
663 ANANTHAPURAMU 515591 RN660067301IN V MD SADIQA BANU KADIRI 53885
664 KRISHNA 521235 RN660067292IN K BHAVANI TULASI TIRUVURU 54340
665 WEST GODAVARI 534442 RN660068369IN KORAPATI NEHA KOVVALI 54124
666 VIZIANAGARAM 535546 RN660068355IN TENTU JAGADEESH GUTCHIMI 54246
667 EAST GODAVARI 533437 RN660068341IN RANGANADHAM MOUNIKA PEDDAPURAM 53813
668 WEST GODAVARI 534350 RN660068338IN AMBATI NIHARIKA KOVVUR 53816
669 PRAKASAM 523367 RN660068324IN SUNKARI PADMAVATHI BURJUPALLE 55612
670 KURNOOL 518002 RN660068315IN N SANDEEP KUMAR KURNOOL 55592
671 ELURU 534005 RN660068307IN KATTI MYTHILI SREE DURGA TANGELLAMUDI 55892
672 VISAKHAPATANAM 531035 RN660068298IN KILLI NEELIMA SABBAVARAM 53812
673 PRAKASAM 523186 RN660068284IN PALAPARTHI KAVYA SRI RACHAPUDI 53895
674 NTR 521235 RN660068275IN MEKALA NIKITHA TIRUVURU 54049
675 WEST GODAVARI 534275 RN660068267IN KOPANATHI TEJA SRI NARSAPUR 53964
676 KRISHNA 520004 RN660068253IN MALUGU VENU VIJAYAWADA 54024
677 ANANTHAPURAMU 515521 RN660068240IN PAPPI REDDY RAJESWARI MARRIKOMMADINNE 54070
678 NTR 521230 RN660068236IN VINJAMURI KEERTHI PULLURU 55642
679 SRIKAKULAM 532243 RN660068222IN K TAPASWI VENKATA RAO VVR PURAM 54270
680 KRISHNA 521366 RN660068219IN MUTHYALA DHANALAKSHMI CHEVENDRA 54010
681 KRISHNA 521325 RN660068205IN UNDRAGUNTA CHANDINI MUDINEPALLI 54031
682 BAPATLA 523303 RN660068196IN SHAIK KHASIM SAIDA V KOPPERAPADU 53818
683 ANANTHAPURAMU 515672 RN660068182IN GOTTUR SAI KUMAR REDDY SANGALA 55809
684 VIZIANAGARAM 535125 RN660068179IN S SURESH GATCHALA VALASA 55883
685 KRISHNA 520007 RN660068165IN MOHAMMED FATIMA KOWSAR YANAMALAKUDURU 54059
686 VIZIANAGARAM 535183 RN660068151IN MATHALA BHARATHI DEVADA 55937
687 KRISHNA 521333 RN660068148IN BHUMA SANDHYA RANI KAIKALURU 55139
688 CHITTOOR 517582 RN660068134IN MUTTUKURU AJITH YANAMALAMANDA 55379
689 VISAKHAPATNAM 531055 RN660068125IN CHINDADA RENUKA PENUGOLLU 56086



690 ELURU 521201 RN660068117IN ALLURI MANI GAYATHRI NUZVID 56150
691 GUNTUR 522003 RN660068103IN BATCHU NAGAMANI ETUKURU 51528
692 GUNTUR 522111 RN660068094IN M SRAVANI BUDDAM 56097
693 CHITTOOR 517130 RN660068085IN V DILLI KUMARI LAKSHMIPURAM 56102
694 KADAPA 516223 RN660068063IN BASEDDULA SOWMYA BETHAYEPALLI 54116
695 PRAKASAM 523105 RN660068050IN ATMAKURI NAVEEN KUMAR KANDUKURU 56006
696 PRAKASAM 523104 RN660068046IN PAKANATI JASWANTHI WOOLLAPALEM 49515
697 NTR 520010 RN660068032IN POLEPALLI TEJA SRI VIJAYAWADA 56112
698 ELURU 521201 RN660068029IN KUCHIPUDI SAI CHAND NUZVID 56173
699 NELLORE 524228 RN660068015IN VEMULAPATI SINDHURA VINJAMURU 55600
700 VISAKHAPATNAM 530027 RN660068721IN D HARSHA VARDHAN VISAKHAPATNAM 56082
701 SRI SATYA SAI 515281 RN660068718IN H MAMATHA KACHIKUNTA 56050
702 VISAKHAPATNAM 531163 RN660068704IN GORINTA PRIYANKA PARADESIPALEM 49514
703 VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 RN660068695IN SUNKARA GOPINATH MINDI 55956
704 NELLORE 523101 RN660068681IN E L PRASANNA DEEPTHI PALUKURU 56190
705 CHITTOOR 517247 RN660068678IN BAJANTHRI SAILAJA PUNGANUR 55628
706 KRISHNA 521134 RN660068655IN POLURU SRI SATYA VANI TADIGADAPA 56114
707 PRAKASAM 523253 RN660068647IN DARNASI KARUNA DEVARAPALEM 55923
708 WEST GODAVARI 534447 RN660068633IN AMBATI SIVA PRAKASH NAIDU JANGAREDDYGUDEM 56045
709 KRISHNA 521151 RN660068620IN D K SIRI CHANDANA GODAVARRU 56051
710 KAKINADA 533001 RN660068616IN SOMIREDDY HARSHINI KAKINADA 55978
711 GUNTUR 522615 RN660068602IN BANAVATHU KOTESWARI BAI NEKARIKALLU 55776
712 NELLORE 524004 RN660068593IN MAMUDURU APARNA NELLORE 55919
713 TIRUPATHI 524121 RN660068580IN B SOUNDHARYA CHINNAMAMBATTU 55951
714 GUNTUR 522401 RN660068576IN KOJJA JYOTHI MEDIKONDURU 55775
715 VIZIANAGARAM 535128 RN660068562IN PODILAPU SANTHOSH KUNCHIGUMADAM 56009
716 VIZIANAGARAM 535525 RN660068559IN POGIRI NARAYANA SWAMI ANKAYARAM 56011
717 PRAKASAM 523169 RN660068545IN KAMBHAM MANJUSHA PARCHURU 51942
718 EAST GODAVARI 533290 RN660068531IN GRANDHI JAHNAVI KORAKONDA 55879
719 GUNTUR 522509 RN660068528IN CH MOUNIKA REDDYPALEM 51906
720 KRISHNA 521230 RN660068514IN NAGARAPU SIVA KUMAR PULLURU 55965
721 ELURU 534001 RN660068505IN PITANI SANTHI SREE MADEPALLI 55942
722 VIZIANAGARAM 535526 RN660068491IN SEEMALA ASWINI CHINTALAMANDAGUDA 55824



723 ANANTHAPURAMU 515411 RN660068488IN M NAGA RANGAIAH TADIPATRI 55905
724 VISAKHAPATNAM 530027 RN660068474IN VASUPILLI NAVYA SRI VENKATAPURAM 56104
725 GUNTUR 522003 RN660068465IN SHAIK NAZIYA FIRDOUZ PONNUR 55819
726 GUNTUR 522201 RN660068457IN KAMBHAM SUVARCHALA TENALI 55971
727 KRISHNA 520010 RN660068443IN DEVAPONGU VENNELA VIJAYAWADA 55964
728 TIRUPATHI 524101 RN660068426IN SHAIK KALEEM HUSSIAN GUDUR 56066
729 ELURU 521214 RN660068412IN VISSAMPALLI KAVYA CHANUBANDA 54913
730 NTR 521215 RN660068409IN GURIJALA RAMYA REDDYGUDEM 55901
731 PRAKASAM 523240 RN660068390IN REGALA ADITHYA KATURIVARIPALEM 55853
732 GUNTUR 522002 RN660068372IN YEMINENI RENU SRI GUNTUR 51874
733 KADAPA 516259 RN660068386IN JILLELA REDDY BABU MAHADEVAPALLI 55839
734 NTR 521182 RN660069086IN G SRI LAKSHMI VENKATA SAI CHANDARLAPADU 52251
735 SRIKAKULAM 532426 RN660069072IN MUDDADA PADMA SIVARAMPURAM 53430
736 PRAKASAM 523304 RN660069069IN G ANJANI NASAR REDDY KURICHEDU 55782
737 GUNTUR 522202 RN660069055IN SYED AYESHA KATHEVARAM 55781
738 ANAKAPALLI 531031 RN660069041IN POTHURAJU SUVARNA KASIMKOTA 55929
739 KADAPA 516108 RN660069038IN PALLA VENKATA CHALAPATHI OBULAVARIPALLI 55618
740 KURNOOL 518553 RN660069024IN MUDDAMSETTY NAGENDRA MADDURU 55707
741 ANANTHAPURAMU 515761 RN660069015IN P SREE CHARITHA YATAKAL 55709
742 KADAPA 516002 RN660069007IN KOTAPATI BHAVANA KADAPA 55753
743 EAST GODAVARI 533401 RN660068995IN P VISHNU SOWJANYA TUNI 53863
744 CHITTOOR 517214 RN660068987IN AVASANI NIKHITHA PILER 55754
745 ELURU 534462 RN660068973IN TALLURI NAGARAJU PATCHANAGARAM 53873
746 KURNOOL 518343 RN660068960IN V BUSHARA NANDAVARAM 55684
747 ANANTHAPURAMU 515812 RN660068956IN GUNDLA KEERTHANA SHAIKSANIPALLE 55602
748 KURNOOL 518135 RN660068942IN KARNATI DIVYASRI W GOVINDINNE 55705
749 ANANTHAPURAMU 515411 RN660068939IN CHAPAGALLA VANDHANA PRIYA RAVIVENKATAMPALLI 55610
750 SRI SATYA SAI 515571 RN660068925IN BALINENI SREEKALA BISANAVARIPALLI 55682
751 KURNOOL 518002 RN660068911IN DANDU LAHARI NANNUR 55740
752 TIRUPATHI 524126 RN660068908IN SAHARI JYOTHI TIRUPATHI 55623
753 PALNADU 522426 RN660068664IN KANCHERLA GAYATHRI MACHERLA 56041
754 NTR 520011 RN660068077IN GOLLAPUDI NAGA VINAY VIJAYAWADA 56108


